
 大会No: 28 10/36  第13回16ヴィクトリーグ  作成日: 2026/2/19

順位
チーム

No
チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

ＴＯＴＡＬ
ポイント

シリーズ
スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

GAMES
チーム
H/G

(SCR)

チーム
H/S

(SCR)

チーム
H/G

(HDCP)

チーム
H/S

(HDCP)

1 10 國吉組 101.0 1746 18745 19318 90 624 - 075 713 2070 725 2109

2 7 うるまサンフラワーズ 91.5 1920 18155 19400 90 605 - 015 734 1965 776 2089

3 8 ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ 89.0 1639 16857 18903 90 561 - 081 692 1858 747 1993

4 3 ロジカルサポート 88.0 1661 17096 18941 90 569 - 078 663 1946 714 2099

5 2 饒波工務店 82.0 1891 16547 17282 81 612 - 069 718 1992 728 2028

6 1 Ｗｉｎ 80.5 1553 14292 18558 90 476 - 036 639 1736 757 2090

7 6 ＰＥＡＣＥ 80.5 1643 15178 18307 90 505 - 084 632 1750 710 2007

8 4 ＢＡＲＢＥＲ　ＪＩＮ 77.5 1457 14884 18736 90 496 - 012 626 1653 725 1999

9 5 ＩＲＥＮＥ　ＫＯＺＡ 76.0 1843 17526 18861 90 584 - 018 685 1947 715 2028

10 9 おばけ 34.0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 0 0 0 0

チーム・ＡＶＥ



 大会No: 28  第13回16ヴィクトリーグ  作成日: 2026/2/19

チーム
No

チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
ボウラー

Ｎｏ
N　A　M　E シリーズ

スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

ゲーム
NEXT
HDCP

個人H/G
(SCR)

個人H/S
(SCR)

200 230 600 650

1 Ｗｉｎ 3517 川満　一輝 458 3561 4800 24 148 - 009 49 180 502 0 0 0 0
1 Ｗｉｎ 4550 比嘉　学 483 4221 5922 30 140 - 021 56 224 497 0 1 0 0
1 Ｗｉｎ 4537 松田　義希 612 5228 6554 30 174 - 008 28 256 645 2 5 2 0
1 Ｗｉｎ 4538 比嘉　辰治 0 1282 1282 6 213 - 004 0 246 678 5 1 1 1
2 饒波工務店 3392 當眞　託飛 678 5385 5385 24 224 - 009 0 279 738 5 13 2 5
2 饒波工務店 4573 広山　和之 562 5861 6149 30 195 - 011 12 267 657 4 7 3 1
2 饒波工務店 2103 新田　涼介 651 651 651 3 217 - 000 0 226 651 1 2 0 1
2 饒波工務店 7317 渡慶次　真斗 0 1379 1379 6 229 - 005 0 279 707 1 3 0 2
2 饒波工務店 3543 長濱　怜夢 0 684 684 3 228 - 000 0 248 684 0 2 0 1
2 饒波工務店 3490 米須　智子 0 629 632 3 209 - 002 1 268 629 0 1 1 0
2 饒波工務店 3394 呉屋　愛斗 0 508 604 3 169 - 001 32 191 508 0 0 0 0
2 饒波工務店 7016 眞壁　操 0 504 603 3 168 - 000 33 212 504 1 0 0 0
2 饒波工務店 4572 饒波　高廣 0 489 600 3 163 - 000 37 178 489 0 0 0 0
2 饒波工務店 2177 米須　義倖 0 457 595 3 152 - 001 46 164 457 0 0 0 0
2 饒波工務店 4574 亀川　健一 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 ロジカルサポート 4517 江田　守 525 5402 6128 30 180 - 002 24 221 594 5 1 0 0
3 ロジカルサポート 4515 糸洲　朝浩 581 5783 6380 30 192 - 023 14 263 708 10 3 2 1
3 ロジカルサポート 4581 渡口　健 555 5911 6433 30 197 - 001 10 249 647 8 5 4 0
4 ＢＡＲＢＥＲ　ＪＩＮ 4513 比嘉　正信 543 5094 6219 30 169 - 024 32 220 580 2 1 0 0
4 ＢＡＲＢＥＲ　ＪＩＮ 4518 星川　敬子 468 4414 5785 27 163 - 013 47 205 543 3 0 0 0
4 ＢＡＲＢＥＲ　ＪＩＮ 4516 小嶺　仁哉 446 2975 4244 21 141 - 014 55 195 521 0 0 0 0
4 ＢＡＲＢＥＲ　ＪＩＮ 4564 仲田　瑛利央 0 2401 2488 12 200 - 001 8 238 658 3 5 1 1
5 ＩＲＥＮＥ　ＫＯＺＡ 4521 眞壁　快 659 5724 6438 30 190 - 024 16 254 659 7 5 2 1
5 ＩＲＥＮＥ　ＫＯＺＡ 4533 上地　健太 546 6074 6194 30 202 - 014 6 256 697 12 6 2 2
5 ＩＲＥＮＥ　ＫＯＺＡ 4524 比嘉　琉翔 638 5045 5066 24 210 - 005 0 288 692 6 7 4 2
5 ＩＲＥＮＥ　ＫＯＺＡ 4637 金城　風花 0 683 1163 6 113 - 005 80 146 395 0 0 0 0
6 ＰＥＡＣＥ 5226 金城　民雄 469 3402 4878 24 141 - 018 55 202 478 1 0 0 0
6 ＰＥＡＣＥ 5280 國頭　正守 483 3892 4753 24 162 - 004 38 231 531 0 1 0 0
6 ＰＥＡＣＥ 5203 石川　翔 691 6253 6427 30 208 - 013 1 266 714 5 13 2 5
6 ＰＥＡＣＥ 4526 眞壁　一幸 0 1043 1181 6 173 - 005 29 198 545 0 0 0 0
6 ＰＥＡＣＥ 5275 金城　美香 0 588 1068 6 98 - 000 80 124 308 0 0 0 0
7 うるまサンフラワーズ 4558 照屋　琉輝 699 3122 3161 15 208 - 002 1 278 699 3 6 2 2
7 うるまサンフラワーズ 4519 津波古　直也 556 5694 6372 30 189 - 024 16 279 658 6 4 3 1
7 うるまサンフラワーズ 4520 嘉味田　智 665 6591 6609 30 219 - 021 0 279 728 7 14 2 7
7 うるまサンフラワーズ 7308 伊良波　本也 0 2748 3258 15 183 - 003 21 242 612 2 3 2 0
8 ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ 4582 佐久間　翔紀 544 5337 5880 27 197 - 018 10 250 674 6 7 4 1
8 ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ 4506 佐久本　盛一朗 592 5607 6243 30 186 - 027 19 279 628 7 1 1 0
8 ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ 5281 與座　光洋 503 5160 5643 27 191 - 003 15 279 658 2 6 1 1
8 ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ 4082 山入端　一貴 0 753 1137 6 125 - 003 64 154 386 0 0 0 0
9 おばけ 6777 北谷様 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 おばけ 6778 北谷さん 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 おばけ 6779 北谷ちゃん 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 國吉組 5284 友寄　叶也 705 4000 4057 18 222 - 004 0 267 753 3 10 3 3
10 國吉組 5282 前代　竜樹 541 5648 5720 27 209 - 005 0 288 723 5 10 1 4
10 國吉組 4541 松田　明樹 500 5417 5681 27 200 - 17 8 276 692 8 6 2 2
10 國吉組 4632 棚原　優馬 0 3273 3273 15 218 - 3 0 277 691 4 7 2 3
10 國吉組 4633 安里　莉央 0 407 587 3 135 - 2 60 145 407 0 0 0 0

AVERAGE
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順位 N　A　M　E
チーム

No
チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム シリーズ

スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

ゲーム
NEXT
HDCP

個人H/G
(SCR)

個人H/S
(SCR)

200 230 600 650

1 當眞　託飛 2 饒波工務店 678 5385 5385 24 224 - 009 0 279 738 5 13 2 5
2 嘉味田　智 7 うるまサンフラワーズ 665 6591 6609 30 219 - 021 0 279 728 7 14 2 7
3 比嘉　琉翔 5 ＩＲＥＮＥ　ＫＯＺＡ 638 5045 5066 24 210 - 005 0 288 692 6 7 4 2
4 前代　竜樹 10 國吉組 541 5648 5720 27 209 - 005 0 288 723 5 10 1 4
5 石川　翔 6 ＰＥＡＣＥ 691 6253 6427 30 208 - 013 1 266 714 5 13 2 5
6 上地　健太 5 ＩＲＥＮＥ　ＫＯＺＡ 546 6074 6194 30 202 - 014 6 256 697 12 6 2 2
7 松田　明樹 10 國吉組 500 5417 5681 27 200 - 017 8 276 692 8 6 2 2
8 渡口　健 3 ロジカルサポート 555 5911 6433 30 197 - 001 10 249 647 8 5 4 0
9 佐久間　翔紀 8 ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ 544 5337 5880 27 197 - 018 10 250 674 6 7 4 1
10 広山　和之 2 饒波工務店 562 5861 6149 30 195 - 011 12 267 657 4 7 3 1
11 糸洲　朝浩 3 ロジカルサポート 581 5783 6380 30 192 - 023 14 263 708 10 3 2 1
12 與座　光洋 8 ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ 503 5160 5643 27 191 - 003 15 279 658 2 6 1 1
13 眞壁　快 5 ＩＲＥＮＥ　ＫＯＺＡ 659 5724 6438 30 190 - 024 16 254 659 7 5 2 1
14 津波古　直也 7 うるまサンフラワーズ 556 5694 6372 30 189 - 024 16 279 658 6 4 3 1
15 佐久本　盛一朗 8 ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ 592 5607 6243 30 186 - 027 19 279 628 7 1 1 0
16 江田　守 3 ロジカルサポート 525 5402 6128 30 180 - 002 24 221 594 5 1 0 0
17 松田　義希 1 Ｗｉｎ 612 5228 6554 30 174 - 008 28 256 645 2 5 2 0
18 比嘉　正信 4 ＢＡＲＢＥＲ　ＪＩＮ 543 5094 6219 30 169 - 024 32 220 580 2 1 0 0
19 星川　敬子 4 ＢＡＲＢＥＲ　ＪＩＮ 468 4414 5785 27 163 - 013 47 205 543 3 0 0 0
20 國頭　正守 6 ＰＥＡＣＥ 483 3892 4753 24 162 - 004 38 231 531 0 1 0 0
21 川満　一輝 1 Ｗｉｎ 458 3561 4800 24 148 - 009 49 180 502 0 0 0 0
22 金城　民雄 6 ＰＥＡＣＥ 469 3402 4878 24 141 - 018 55 202 478 1 0 0 0
23 小嶺　仁哉 4 ＢＡＲＢＥＲ　ＪＩＮ 446 2975 4244 21 141 - 014 55 195 521 0 0 0 0
24 比嘉　学 1 Ｗｉｎ 483 4221 5922 30 140 - 021 56 224 497 0 1 0 0
25 渡慶次　真斗 2 饒波工務店 0 1379 1379 6 229 - 005 0 279 707 1 3 0 2
26 長濱　怜夢 2 饒波工務店 0 684 684 3 228 - 000 0 248 684 0 2 0 1
27 友寄　叶也 10 國吉組 705 4000 4057 18 222 - 004 0 267 753 3 10 3 3
28 棚原　優馬 10 國吉組 0 3273 3273 15 218 - 003 0 277 691 4 7 2 3
29 新田　涼介 2 饒波工務店 651 651 651 3 217 - 000 0 226 651 1 2 0 1
30 比嘉　辰治 1 Ｗｉｎ 0 1282 1282 6 213 - 004 0 246 678 5 1 1 1
31 米須　智子 2 饒波工務店 0 629 632 3 209 - 002 1 268 629 0 1 1 0
32 照屋　琉輝 7 うるまサンフラワーズ 699 3122 3161 15 208 - 002 1 278 699 3 6 2 2
33 仲田　瑛利央 4 ＢＡＲＢＥＲ　ＪＩＮ 0 2401 2488 12 200 - 001 8 238 658 3 5 1 1
34 伊良波　本也 7 うるまサンフラワーズ 0 2748 3258 15 183 - 003 21 242 612 2 3 2 0
35 眞壁　一幸 6 ＰＥＡＣＥ 0 1043 1181 6 173 - 005 29 198 545 0 0 0 0
36 呉屋　愛斗 2 饒波工務店 0 508 604 3 169 - 001 32 191 508 0 0 0 0
37 眞壁　操 2 饒波工務店 0 504 603 3 168 - 000 33 212 504 1 0 0 0
38 饒波　高廣 2 饒波工務店 0 489 600 3 163 - 000 37 178 489 0 0 0 0
39 米須　義倖 2 饒波工務店 0 457 595 3 152 - 001 46 164 457 0 0 0 0
40 安里　莉央 10 國吉組 0 407 587 3 135 - 002 60 145 407 0 0 0 0
41 山入端　一貴 8 ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ 0 753 1137 6 125 - 003 64 154 386 0 0 0 0
42 金城　風花 5 ＩＲＥＮＥ　ＫＯＺＡ 0 683 1163 6 113 - 005 80 146 395 0 0 0 0
43 金城　美香 6 ＰＥＡＣＥ 0 588 1068 6 98 - 000 80 124 308 0 0 0 0
44 亀川　健一 2 饒波工務店 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 北谷様 9 おばけ 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 北谷さん 9 おばけ 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 北谷ちゃん 9 おばけ 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AVERAGE
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順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
チーム
H/G

(SCR)
順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

チームH/S
(SCR)

順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
チーム
H/G

(HDCP)
順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

チームH/S
(HDCP)

1 うるまサンフラワーズ 734 1 國吉組 2070 1 うるまサンフラワーズ 776 1 國吉組 2109

2 饒波工務店 718 2 饒波工務店 1992 2 Ｗｉｎ 757 2 ロジカルサポート 2099

3 國吉組 713 3 うるまサンフラワーズ 1965 3 ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ 747 3 Ｗｉｎ 2090

4 ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ 692 4 ＩＲＥＮＥ　ＫＯＺＡ 1947 4 饒波工務店 728 4 うるまサンフラワーズ 2089

5 ＩＲＥＮＥ　ＫＯＺＡ 685 5 ロジカルサポート 1946 5 國吉組 725 5 饒波工務店 2028

6 ロジカルサポート 663 6 ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ 1858 6 ＢＡＲＢＥＲ　ＪＩＮ 725 6 ＩＲＥＮＥ　ＫＯＺＡ 2028

7 Ｗｉｎ 639 7 ＰＥＡＣＥ 1750 7 ＩＲＥＮＥ　ＫＯＺＡ 715 7 ＰＥＡＣＥ 2007

8 ＰＥＡＣＥ 632 8 Ｗｉｎ 1736 8 ロジカルサポート 714 8 ＢＡＲＢＥＲ　ＪＩＮ 1999

9 ＢＡＲＢＥＲ　ＪＩＮ 626 9 ＢＡＲＢＥＲ　ＪＩＮ 1653 9 ＰＥＡＣＥ 710 9 ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ 1993

10 おばけ 0 10 おばけ 0 10 おばけ 0 10 おばけ 0

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/G

(SCR)
順位 N　A　M　E

個人H/S
(SCR)

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/G
(HDCP)

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/S
(HDCP)

1 比嘉　琉翔 288 1 友寄　叶也 753 1 津波古　直也 305 1 松田　義希 780

2 前代　竜樹 288 2 當眞　託飛 738 2 佐久本　盛一朗 303 2 糸洲　朝浩 756

3 當眞　託飛 279 3 嘉味田　智 728 3 松田　義希 301 3 友寄　叶也 753

4 嘉味田　智 279 4 前代　竜樹 723 4 與座　光洋 298 4 石川　翔 747

5 與座　光洋 279 5 石川　翔 714 5 松田　明樹 292 5 當眞　託飛 738

6 津波古　直也 279 6 糸洲　朝浩 708 6 前代　竜樹 291 6 津波古　直也 736

7 佐久本　盛一朗 279 7 渡慶次　真斗 707 7 比嘉　琉翔 289 7 前代　竜樹 732

8 渡慶次　真斗 279 8 照屋　琉輝 699 8 照屋　琉輝 285 8 嘉味田　智 728

9 照屋　琉輝 278 9 上地　健太 697 9 比嘉　学 285 9 伊良波　本也 726

10 棚原　優馬 277 10 比嘉　琉翔 692 10 當眞　託飛 279 10 松田　明樹 725
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チーム
No チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

23 - 1 6 ＰＥＡＣＥ

24 - 1 1 Ｗｉｎ

25 - 1 4 ＢＡＲＢＥＲ　ＪＩＮ

26 - 1 8 ａｌｃｏｈｏｌ

27 - 1 3 ロジカルサポート

28 - 1 7 うるまサンフラワーズ

29 - 1 9 おばけ

30 - 1 2 饒波工務店

31 - 1 10 國吉組

32 - 1 5 ＩＲＥＮＥ　ＫＯＺＡ

レーンNo
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